Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademar@Office

260 U.S.

CHRE	u	
·—		
Ġ.	=	
. • -	3	
ထု	2	
S	3	
്ന -	3	<b>—</b> ₹
Ň	3	
	1	
i Q	=	
<b>X</b> :	#	
·CV	-	

			Autorney Docket No. 123708 P					
6-23-05 Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.								
1.	A.	Name of conveying party:	2. A. Name and address of receiving party:					
		Paul PETZL	ZEDEL ZONE INDUSTRIELLE DE CROLLES					
	B.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes No	CROLLES F-38920 FRANCE					
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?					
	$\boxtimes$	Assignment	□Yes ⊠ No					
		Security Agreement						
		Other						
	B.	Execution Date: June 23, 2005						
4.	This document is being filed together with a new application.							
	A.	Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
		Additional numbers atta	nched? ☐ Yes ⊠ No					
	C.	Title of Application: FRONTAL LAMP						
5.	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1							
	Na	me: William P. Berridge	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
		,	B. Enclosed (Check No. <u>168049</u> )					
	Ad	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.					
				40E				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.								
			Date: <u>June 23, 2005</u>					
William P. Berridge, Registration No. 30,024  Eric D. Morehouse, Registration No. 38,565  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2								

06/29/2005 GTON11 00000271 29232631

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

**PATENT REEL: 016720 FRAME: 0678** 

A	¢	S	ĸ	÷P	J٨	Л	F	N	т

		(1)	Paul PKTZI.		(5)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(1-8)	lancet	(2)			(6)		
	Name(s) of Investor(s)	(3)					
		(4)			(8)		
		to caci	h of the undersigne	the sum of a	me dollar (\$1.00) rsigned agrees to	and other poorl as	id valuable consideration paid does assign, transfer and set
( <b>9</b> )	Insert Name of	<del>(6)</del>	ZEDKI.				
(14)	insert Address of			- 4- CII	E 14636 (TOO)	166.0	
	Assignee	(10)			F-3#920 CROL		
		inventi contin	ire right, Yrle and ic ion, and ic all appli vation, internations	Nerest for the cations for pa 1. conficuatio	United States of A text including any n. substitute and c	America us defined and all provisions distant architectural	signs and legal representatives, in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the I. non-provisional, divisional, S), and all Letters Patent, at invention known as
(11)	Insert	(11)			<del> </del>		
	Identification such as Title, Case		FRONTAL	LAMP		_	
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Alter	ney Docket No.	12370	08		
	and hereafted a sensorer	•	-			cation for several in	n the United States of America
		DI EYE	n date herewith or	G 1165 (165 10)	avecases an -filing	Carron I Or Patent II	I the Dailett states in America
(12)	Insert Date of						
	Signing of Application	(12)	URI		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application		f		
	filed applications	filed	June 23	, 2005	·		
claims of recuming Patents of fatt right and agre- identifie	of the United States resulting I in enavey the entire interest is that this assignment is hi h) Each undersigned herob ruthm that may be necessary	s to execu- onal Convex to perfo- ited States scizes and g from sai of berein a nding on	ite all papers and dention for Protection and affirmative; in patent to the Arab requests the Conneil application(s) in suggered, and that him and his being, in firm of Only a	incurrents and on of industri (c) which magnet, rissioner of the the said Assi the has not execusers, as a Historica,	d perform any act int Proporty or sin any be necessary to be U.S. Patent and ignoc, as Assignmented, and will assign and legal or PLC the stoner to.	which may be use nilar agreements. o obtain, maintain il Trademark Office of the entire inte in execute, any agreementatives.	or confirm by reissue or to to issue any and all Letters rest, and covenants that he has reements in conflict herewith,
FECULTURA	ing of this document.					****	
	In witness whereal, execu	ted by th	e miqersikned ov	the date(s) o	pposite the unde	raighted marine(x).	
Date .	June 23 , 2005		Inventor	- Signature	Paul PETZL	12	(SEAL)
Date .	·		Invesso	r Signature		1	(SEAL)
Dute			Inventor	r Signature			
ibule .			Inventer	- Signature			
Dule .			Inventor	- Menature			(SEAL)
Dute .			Investo	: Signature			
Dute ,			laveuto:	Signature			·
Date _				Signature			(SEAL)
neither, t	This ussignment should pre- then it should be signed before	ferably be	signed before: (a)	a Notary Pub	die it within the l	J.S.A. (h) a U.S. (	count if outside the U.S.A. If
Date	June 23 . 2005			-	Catherine N'KA	10TA /=	= 1
Date	June 23, 2005				Gérard HECKA	7	7 9 9 9
-		<del></del>			A 10 10 M \$1500 - 50		
	·						

RECORDED: 06/23/2005

PATENT

**REEL: 016720 FRAME: 0679**